
STRATEGIES

Extensive sheep

Grazing ewes over 40kg
Grazing hoggs over 40kg
NOT for sheep housed for 
prolonged periods
NOT for breeds susceptible to 
copper toxicity

In ewes, 2-3 weeks pre tupping 

In hoggs - late Autumn

Systems

Animals

Seasons

smAll
TRACE

smAll-Trace Trace Element Boluses 
For Sheep

Active 
component Each bolus contains

3,944 mg
95 mg
45 mg

3,013 mg
4,366 mg

330 mg
198,030 i.u

39,606 i.u
697 i.u

Copper
Cobalt
Selenium
Manganese
Zinc
Iodine
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Bolus Technology

Managing the trace element status of the flock
over critical periods of the production cycle Benefits
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• Supply nutrients through to lambing

• Help maintain ewe health  

through winter

• Optimise conception rates

• Optimise lambing percentages

• Full range of trace elements

• Active life 180 days

• Administer 1 bolus and 
1 grinder per animal 

• Pack size - 40 boluses

Trace element matrix
erodes and nutrients are
released into the reticulum 

Dissolvable end-weight
ensures bolus remains in 
reticulum. No residues left
after active life

The presence of a grinder,
given at the same time as
the bolus, ensures constant
dissolution

Resin skin controls release
rate ensuring consistent
daily supply of nutrients


